
Code:

Series: S-0593

JULHO/2021

0501092131

AAH 

DISK PLOW/MOLDBOARD PLOW/TERRACING PLOW

Revision: 00

Date Revision:



Code Description

0101100083 AAH 2    LISA C/R            S-0593

0101100083C AAH 2    LISA C/R    EXP     S-0593

0101100108 AAH 2    LISA C/R C/REVEST   S-0593

0101100095 AAH 2    LISA S/R            S-0593

0101100107 AAH 2    LISA S/R C/REVEST   S-0593

0101100085 AAH 2    REC  C/R            S-0593

0101100084 AAH 2 DC LISA C/R            S-0593

0101100110 AAH 2 DC LISA C/R C/REVEST

0101100001 AAH 2 DC LISA C/R KE         S-0593

0101100096 AAH 2 DC LISA S/R            S-0593

0101100096C AAH 2 DC LISA S/R     EXP       S-0593

0101100109 AAH 2 DC LISA S/R C/REVEST

0101100086 AAH 2 DC REC  C/R            S-0593

0101100098 AAH 2 DC REC  S/R            S-0593

0101100087 AAH 3    LISA C/R            S-0593

0101100112 AAH 3    LISA C/R C/REVEST

0101100112C AAH 3    LISA C/R C/REVEST   EXP   S-0593

0101100099 AAH 3    LISA S/R            S-0593

0101100111 AAH 3    LISA S/R C/REVEST   S-0593

0101100089 AAH 3    REC  C/R            S-0593

0101100101 AAH 3    REC  S/R            S-0593

0101100088 AAH 3 DC LISA C/R            S-0593

0101100114 AAH 3 DC LISA C/R C/REVEST   S-0593

0101100100 AAH 3 DC LISA S/R            S-0593

0101100100C AAH 3 DC LISA S/R      EXP        S-0593

0101100113 AAH 3 DC LISA S/R C/REVEST

0101100090 AAH 3 DC REC  C/R            S-0593

0101100102 AAH 3 DC REC  S/R            S-0593

0101100099C AAH 3 LISA S/R                          EXP S-0593

0101100089C AAH 3 REC C/R        EXP           S-0593



0101100091 AAH 4    LISA C/R            S-0593

0101100091C AAH 4    LISA C/R      EXP   S-0593

0101100126 AAH 4    LISA C/R C/REV DES AUTOMAT

0101100116 AAH 4    LISA C/R C/REVEST S-0593

0101100103 AAH 4    LISA S/R            S-0593

0101100115 AAH 4    LISA S/R C/REVEST

0101100093 AAH 4    REC  C/R            S-0593

0101100105 AAH 4    REC  S/R            S-0593

0101100093C AAH 4  REC  C/R    EXP  S-0593

0101100092 AAH 4 DC LISA C/R            S-0593

0101100118 AAH 4 DC LISA C/R C/REVEST  S-0593

0101100104 AAH 4 DC LISA S/R            S-0593

0101100117 AAH 4 DC LISA S/R C/REVEST

0101100094 AAH 4 DC REC  C/R            S-0593

0101100106 AAH 4 DC REC  S/R            S-0593

0101100116C AAH 4 LISA C/R C/REVEST EXP S-0593



AAH ............................... 10909093703

FRONT FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY ............................... 20501044474

REAR FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY ............................... 30501044475

REAR FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY ............................... 40501046317

FRONT FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY ............................... 50501046316

REAR NOTCHED MOLDBOARD ASSY ............................... 60501044473

FRONT NOTCHED MOLDBOARD ASSY ............................... 70501044472

BLADE DISC ASSY ............................... 80501043442

DEPTH WHEEL ASSY                   ............................... 90501042396



AAH Page 1

0909093703AAH

01B

13

01A
01

04

03

03

02

05

10
10A
11
11A

08

09

06

07

12
12A

02 03 04Item Code Description See page

01 0501066151 01 00 00FRAME 

01. 0501066152 00 01 00FRAME 

01.. 0501066153 00 00 01 FRAME 

02 0521010579 01 01 01COUPLING SHAFT

03 0503031035 03 03 03HAIR PIN

04 0521010596 02 02 02COUPLING SHAFT 

05 0501042396 01 01 01DEPTH WHEEL ASSY                   9

06 0551011551 02 03 04  FORK FIXER 

07 0503014182 02 03 04SELF-ADJUSTING NUT 

08 0503010752 02 03 041/2" X 3.1/2" BOLT

09 0503010060 02 03 041/2" NUT

10 0501046316 02 03 04FRONT FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 5

10A 0501046317 02 03 04REAR FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 4

11 0501044474 02 03 04FRONT FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 2

11A 0501044475 02 03 04REAR FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 3

12 0501044473 02 03 04REAR NOTCHED MOLDBOARD ASSY 6

12A 0501044472 02 03 04 FRONT NOTCHED MOLDBOARD ASSY 7

13 0501043442 02 03 04BLADE DISC ASSY 8



AAH Page 2

0501044474FRONT FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 

04

05
06

12

11

10

09
18

10

11

03

05
06

02

08

16
17

15

14

01

13

07

05
06

04
05

06

04
05

06

03

QTItem Code Description See page

01 0511067684 01SUPPORT MOLDBOARD

02 0629010006 01WING MOLDBOARD 

03 0503011426 027/16" X 1-1/4" BOLT                

04 0503011199 057/16" X 1-1/2" BOLT                

05 0501012803 07FLAT WASHER 

06 0503010244 077/16" NUT                          

07 0511014101 01125 X 32 X 6,30 FIXER 

08 0629013501 01SHEAR POINT 

09 0503014193 021/2" BSW X 2" BOLT

10 0511017302 03FLAT WASHER

11 0503012682 031/2" BSW NUT            

12 0622380014 01POINT 

13 0511013715 0117" ATTACHMENT BAR                 

14 0521010381 01ARM AAH

15 0503010901 023/4UNC 3.1/2 BOLT

16 0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

17 0503010014 023/4" NUT

18 0503012956 011/2" X 1-1/2" BOLT



AAH Page 3

0501044475REAR FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 

11

10

09
18

10

11

03

05
06

02

08

16
17

15

14

01 12

13

07

05
06

04

05
06

04
05

06

04
05

06

03

QTItem Code Description See page

01 0511067684 01SUPPORT MOLDBOARD

02 0629010006 01WING MOLDBOARD 

03 0503011426 027/16" X 1-1/4" BOLT                

04 0503011199 057/16" X 1-1/2" BOLT                

05 0501012803 07FLAT WASHER 

06 0503010244 077/16" NUT                          

07 0511014101 01125 X 32 X 6,30 FIXER 

08 0629013501 01SHEAR POINT 

09 0503014193 021/2" BSW X 2" BOLT

10 0511017302 03FLAT WASHER

11 0503012682 031/2" BSW NUT            

12 0622380014 01POINT 

13 0511013715 0117" ATTACHMENT BAR                 

14 0521010381 01ARM AAH

15 0503010901 023/4UNC 3.1/2 BOLT

16 0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

17 0503010014 023/4" NUT

18 0503012956 011/2" X 1-1/2" BOLT



AAH Page 4

0501046317REAR FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 

19

21

20

04
05

06

03

04
05

06

07

05
06

04

05
06

13

12

11

10

09

18

10

11

03

05
06

02

08

16
17

15

14

01

QTItem Code Description See page

01 0511067684 01SUPPORT MOLDBOARD

02 0629010008 01WING MOLDBOARD 

03 0503011426 027/16" X 1-1/4" BOLT                

04 0503011199 057/16" X 1-1/2" BOLT                

05 0501012803 07FLAT WASHER 

06 0503010244 077/16" NUT                          

07 0511014101 01125 X 32 X 6,30 FIXER 

08 0629013501 01SHEAR POINT 

09 0503014193 021/2" BSW X 2" BOLT

10 0511017302 03FLAT WASHER

11 0503012682 031/2" BSW NUT            

12 0622380014 01POINT 

13 0511013715 0117" ATTACHMENT BAR                 

14 0521010381 01ARM AAH

15 0503010901 023/4UNC 3.1/2 BOLT

16 0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

17 0503010014 023/4" NUT

18 0503012956 011/2" X 1-1/2" BOLT

19 0511015828 01PLASTIC LINING                     

20 0511015831 01CHOCK SHEAR POINT 

21 0629012004 01WING COMPLEMENT 



AAH Page 5

0501046316FRONT FLAT MOLDBOARD ASSY 

05
06

04

05
06

13

07

11

10

09

18

10

11

03

05
06

02

08

16
17

15

14

01
12

19

21

20

04
05

06

04
05

06

03

QTItem Code Description See page

01 0511067684 01SUPPORT MOLDBOARD

02 0629010008 01WING MOLDBOARD 

03 0503011426 027/16" X 1-1/4" BOLT                

04 0503011199 057/16" X 1-1/2" BOLT                

05 0501012803 07FLAT WASHER 

06 0503010244 077/16" NUT                          

07 0511014101 01125 X 32 X 6,30 FIXER 

08 0629013501 01SHEAR POINT 

09 0503014193 021/2" BSW X 2" BOLT

10 0511017302 03FLAT WASHER

11 0503012682 031/2" BSW NUT            

12 0629011016 01POINT 

13 0511013715 0117" ATTACHMENT BAR                 

14 0521010381 01ARM AAH

15 0503010901 023/4UNC 3.1/2 BOLT

16 0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

17 0503010014 023/4" NUT

18 0503012956 011/2" X 1-1/2" BOLT

19 0511015828 01PLASTIC LINING                     

20 0511015831 01CHOCK SHEAR POINT 

21 0629012004 01WING COMPLEMENT 



AAH Page 6

0501044473REAR NOTCHED MOLDBOARD ASSY

05

06

25

12

0119
26

20

07

18

17

16

28

27

03
04

02

15

13

31
15

14
13

14

03
04

02

10
11

09
08

11
09

29

24
23

22
21

10
11

09
21

31
15

14
30

QTItem Code Description See page

01 0521010381 01ARM AAH

02 0503810901 02SCREW 3/4 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5

03 0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

04 0503010014 023/4" NUT

05 0501066154 01SUPPORT                            

06 0501069046 01SHEAR POINT 

07 0629013502 01SHEAR POINT 

08 0503811199 13BOLT

09 0501012803 15FLAT WASHER 

10 0503011446 11SPRING WASHER

11 0503010244 157/16" NUT                          

12 0622380010 01SHEAR POINT 

13 0503814193 03BOLT

14 0511017302 06FLAT WASHER

15 0503012682 061/2" BSW NUT            

16 0501016997 01N-4 FLIP (AAP)

17 0501016996 01N-3 FLIP (AAP)

18 0501016995 01N-2 FLIP (AAP)

19 0501016994 01N-1 FLIP (AAP)

20 0501066150 01SPACER FEATHERS 

21 0503811426 02BOLT

22 0501012803 02FLAT WASHER 

23 0503011446 02SPRING WASHER

24 0503010244 027/16" NUT                          

25 0511013102 01LARGER ATTACHMENT BAR              

26 0511013103 01SMALLER ATTACHMENT BAR             

27 0629012003 01MOLDBOARD WING COMPLEMENT 

28 0501066427 01FLIP ASSY

29 0503810773 02BOLT

30 0503014194 02BOLT

31 0503011440 04SPRING WASHER



AAH Page 7

0501044472FRONT NOTCHED MOLDBOARD ASSY 

05

06

25

12

0119
26

20

07

18

17

16

28

27

03
04

02

15

13

31
15

14
13

14

03
04

02

10
11

09
08

11
09

29

24
23

22
21

10
11

09
21

31
15

14
30

QTItem Code Description See page

01 0521010381 01ARM AAH

02 0503810901 02SCREW 3/4 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5

03 0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

04 0503010014 023/4" NUT

05 0501066154 01SUPPORT                            

06 0501069046 01SHEAR POINT 

07 0629013502 01SHEAR POINT 

08 0503811199 13BOLT

09 0501012803 15FLAT WASHER 

10 0503011446 11SPRING WASHER

11 0503010244 157/16" NUT                          

12 0622380011 0115" X 3.1/2" X 1/2" SHEAR POINT 

13 0503814193 02BOLT

14 0511017302 06FLAT WASHER

15 0503812682 06NUT (BSW)

16 0501016997 01N-4 FLIP (AAP)

17 0501016996 01N-3 FLIP (AAP)

18 0501016995 01N-2 FLIP (AAP)

19 0501016994 01N-1 FLIP (AAP)

20 0501066150 01SPACER FEATHERS 

21 0503811426 02BOLT

22 0501012803 02FLAT WASHER 

23 0503011446 02SPRING WASHER

24 0503010244 027/16" NUT                          

25 0511013102 01LARGER ATTACHMENT BAR              

26 0511013103 01SMALLER ATTACHMENT BAR             

27 0629012003 01MOLDBOARD WING COMPLEMENT 

28 0501066427 01FLIP ASSY

29 0503810773 02BOLT

30 0503014194 02BOLT

31 0503011440 04SPRING WASHER



AAH Page 8

0501043442BLADE DISC ASSY 

03
04

01B

01A
01

01G

01D

01C
01B

01C

01E01F

08

01J
01I

01H

07

05

06

02

QTItem Code Description See page

01   0501051172 0116" SHOT BLADE DISC 

01A  0502011279 01DISC HUB 

01B  0503010215 0230205 BEARING                      

01C  0503010213 02SEAL 30205                         

01D  0501068216 01DUST CLOAK 3/4" DC AXLE

01E  0603023009 0116" X 0.2" FLAT PLAIN DISC 

01F  0501013839 01WASHER                             

01G  0501068582 017/8" UNF WITH DUST CLOAK NUT       

01H  0503810365 06BOLT

01I  0503011444 06SPRING WASHER

01J  0503010337 065/16" NUT

02   0511018481 02BLADE DISC 3/4" AXLE LOCK

03   0503011442 023/4" SPRING WASHER

04   0503810014 023/4" NUT

05   0503010691 011/4" GREASE FITTING

06   0501068186 01BLADE DISC SUPPORT

07   0501017348 01DISC BLADE SUPPORT                 

08   0503010361 01SPRING PIN



AAH Page 9

0501042396DEPTH WHEEL ASSY                   

07

13

06
05

02

03

01

12

09
08

15

14

10

11

04

14
15

13

QTItem Code Description See page

01   0501063799 01WHEEL                              

02   0501017454 022.8" X 1.4" X 0.75" DUST CLOAK     

03   0503010816 016207 RS ROLLER BEARING             

04   0501017455 012.8" X 0.4" X 0.75" DUST CLOAK     

05   0501066364 01DEPTH WHEEL ARM 

06   0501013138 01SCRAPER                            

07   0501011600 011/2" X 1-1/4" BOLT                 

08   0503011440 01SPRING WASHER

09   0503812682 01NUT (BSW)

10   0503011443 013/8" SPRING WASHER

11   0503010237 013/8" X 1" BOLT

12   0503010002 011800 GREASE FITTING

13   0501011541 025/8" X 3" BOLT                     

14   0503010027 025/8" SPRING WASHER

15   0503010013 025/8" NUT





Technical Publications | Elaboration and Revision

MARINA PEREZ NIZA


